UNGFH#IEIAL COPY

COOR COUATY, ILLINOIS
FILED FOR RZCORD

THE TRUSTEES O-l: B;T?; :'N B')fiﬂl i‘l}.‘}fATING M(%lqgf&# Ihaﬁr COMMERCIAL

PROPERTIES SERIES 85/10, a Massachusetts business trust, having its principal place of business
and chief executive office ¢/o Mellon/McMahan Real Estate Advisors, Inc.. 444 Market Street, Suite
/

Y
2100, San Francisco, California 94111 Ul}

TO

ACRORA SPC, INC.,, a Maryland corporation, having its principal
place of business a: 210 Wes! Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 610, Towson, Maryland 21204

TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT
{i.incoln Mall)

s
Dated as of April 1 .1994

Location: Lincoln Highway/Cicero Avenic, Matteson, lllinois

w
o
.
. o
\D
oo
-
(oa)}

Permanent Tax No. 31-22-300-023

PREPARED BY AND RECORD AND RETURN TO:;

CORD

[

Thomas L. Totten, Esquire
Piper & Marbury
36 South Charles Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

NTY, ILLINOIS

T
FILED FDR R;

C00% Co

For Doc 9711
BALTO4A:TLT:10363:1:04/04/94

21077-5




e
UNOFFICJAL COPY

TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT
{Lincoln Malh

Dated as of Apnf {5 1vud

FOR VALUE RECEIVED. the undersigned, THE TRUSTEES OF MELLON
PARTICIPATING MORTGAGE TRUST COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES SERIES 8510, a
Massachusetts business trust, acting in s capacity as lender and as agent for the Participants (as defined w
the Loan Purchase Agreemwnt desenibed hereinbelow). ("Assignor”) does hereby transfer. assign and
comvey unto AURORA SPCLINC .. a Mandand corporation ("Assignee”). without recourse, and, except as
expresshy provided n that certain Loan Purchase Agreement between Assignor and Aurora Capital. Ine
{"Aurora™) f2awed as of December 1 1993, as amended by that First Amendment to Lean Purchase
Agreement dated-as of January 31, 1994, by that Second Amendment to Loan Purchase Agreement dated
as of Februany 78.01994, by that Third Amendment to Loan Purchase Agreement dated as of March 15
{994 and by thatteurth Amendment to Loan Purchase Agreement dated as ot March 31, 1994
(catlectively. the "Loan Prrchase Agreement.” which Loan Purchase Agreement, and all of s noht, wile
and mterest therein, Aurera’ has assigned to Assignee by that Assignment and Assumption of Loan
Purchase Agreement dated as of the date hereof). without representation or warranty, the followng relating
to the properts described on Exhibie s atiached hereto.

{(a} that certain-Maingage dated as of October 31, 1983 and recorded as Instrument
Number 85261571 1n Cook County Aiinois imtially given to the undersigned by Chicago Tile and
Trust Company. as trustee under Trust Agreement dated June |3, 1985, and known as Trust No
FOR3200, and Ilinois Partners Limited Parweeship, a Manviand hmited partnership. formerhy
known as Six Anchors Limited Partnership.-2s amended and restated by that certain Amended and
Restated Morntgage effective as of Janvary 1571993 but dated as of September 28, 1993 and
recorded as Instrument Number 93820410%n Cook Connty, Tihnots, together with the indebtedness
sccured thereby, the real and perscnal property descabed therem. and all nght, btle. interest,
privileges and powers of Assignor and the Participants i and e said property and in or under said
Mortgage.

(b} that certain Assignment of Lease dated as of Qczobsr 31, 1985 and recorded as
Instrument Number 85261573%n Cook County, Hllinots among Assignor, £hicage Title and Trust
Company. as trustee under Trust Agreement dated June 15, 1985, and kpown as Trust No
1085200, and illinois Partners Limited Partnership, a Manviand limited partrership, formerls
known as Six Anchors Limited Partnershup, as amended by that certam Amendaton: Agreement

cffective as of January 1, 1993 but dated as of Scptember 28. 1993 and recorded =8 Instrument ™
Number 938204t IMn Cook County, Hilinois, together with the indebtedness secured Tieriby, the g
real and personal property descnbed therein, and all nght. title, interest, privileges and powers of fop)
Assignor and the Participants in and to said property and mn or under said Assignment of Lease and pay
Amendatory Agreement, and -

e

&

(c) that certain Subordination, Non-Disturbance and Attorpment Agreement dated
as of October 31. 19835 and recerded as Instrument Number 85261574Mn Cook County. Illinots
among Assignor and CPS Realty Partnership. an Winois gencral pannership. and all nght, e,
inferest, privileges and powers of the Assignor and the Participants t or under siud Subordination.
Non-Disturbance and Attomment Agreement

-1

BALTO4A TLT.9711 104/08/94
210775

e




UNOFFICIAL COPY} ‘

This Transfer and Assignment shall be binding upon the undersigned, its successors,
legal representatives and assigns, and shalf inure to the benefit of AURORA SPC, INC., its successors,
legal representatives and assigns. The assignment of the aforementioned documents hereby “withont
recourse” shall not be deemed to be 1 limitation of any rights Assignee may have under the Loan
Purchase Agreement against Assignor as a result of any breach by Assignor of its representations and
warranties thereunder.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned acting by and through its dvly authorized
officers has caused this Transfer and Assignment to be executed under seal on this Z{) day of March,
1994

THE TRUSTEES OF MELLON PARTICIPATING
MORTGAGE TRUST COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES SERIES
§5/10, a Massachusetts t_:_usinjss trust

;(\)-;”/7( “
) — >
ame: ./Tt‘\ hea 1 f

~ i g
STATE OF )

j s
COUNTY OF )

On this the ____ day of March, 1994, perore, , the undersigned officer,
personally appeared ,-who acknowledged himself to be the
of THE TRUSTEES OF MELLOMN FARTICIPATING MORTGAGE TRUST

COMMERCIAL FROPERTIES SERIES 85/10, a Trust, and that h«, as such being authorized
5o to do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of
the Trust by himself as

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, [ have hereunto set my hand and official seal

Notary Public in and for said State

Print Name

My commission expires:

BALTOAA:TLT:8711:1:03/28/94
21077-5




UNOFFICIAL COPY




S TR R TR R R TR TR TR TR s BN Wy W W N Wy v W

-q""- e e e N T N e e T T N H‘Mhhﬁxm\'\.'ﬁ- T - iy ol ey A S e -"“':":""':“":""-

GPTIONAL SECTION asmue

State o!——-—‘*—@-“ﬂ’—-—m@-————-——U O |: FICIAL C mw CLAIMED BY SIGNER

COUf‘IlYOf Though statute does nut recuiro the Notary 1o
i in the dala below, doing so may prove

On_llé_o_'_ﬂ‘*_beioreme _Debhic Choy Wayne, Notary Public. invakuatie 1o porcons reling on the documer.
[ INDIVIDUAL o

T MAME, ™. "mECFEFFE!:H E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"

iy,
‘1 C FFl -

D'BFSOI"IH"Y appeared - John MCMB_:_;;R_I’] _ T O ; CER(S) *)‘
MAMS?Z) £ BIGNER(S) T — ﬁ%ﬁd & E L,

TITLE(S) op

(A personatly known to me - OR - [[] proved to me on tlie basis of satisfactory evidence | L[JPARTNER(S) [C]LIMITED -,
to be the persunis) whose name(s) is/are [] GENERAL s
subscribed to tha within instrument and ac- | [JATTORNEY-IN-FACT (o
knowledged lo me thai ne/shethey executed | [] TRUSTEE(S) &L
the same in his/her/their authorized ] GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
capacity{ias), and thai-b; his/her/their [ OTHER:
signature(s) on the instrumer! /1@ person(s), |
or the entity upon behalt ¢ sahich the
person(s) acted, executed the instiv;annt.

— D e —— R R T T

fo o am I T I T e T T T T I T I T T N T I T T e e gl tuly i

""'-.'2‘--:‘"--..

|
fSsssssessss I T N N N S S NN G

SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:

NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)

X T[_§tees of Mellon
s i e T!
Y]] A /] art1c1pat1ng ‘Mortgage

SIGRATURE ORNOTARY 1
DPTIONAL SECTIDH
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO TYTLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT

THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:
—— —_— NUMBER OF PAGES —0r DATE OF DOCUMENT

Though the data requested here is not requined by law,
i could provent frauculent reattachment of thus lomm. SiGNEH{S} OTHEH THAN NA.MED ABOVE B, WY

AN O N e T o e e e e ey o T o T T T o e T, o T T o o T e T, o e I o o T T o o S T o T T
©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION + 8236 Remmet Ave,, P.O. Box 7184 « Canoga Park, CA §1309-7184

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

‘
)
:j
/
/
/
/
’
:
5
/
4
!
3 :
/
/
/
/,




——

UNQEEMGHL.CORY s

Lincoln Bighway/Cicero Avenue
Matteson, Illinois

Cook Ceunty

PIN 31-22~300-033

BARCEL 11

107 2 IN LINCOLN MALL, BRING A SUBDIVIRION OF PART OF THE BOUTEWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 22, TOWMNSNIP 33 NORTH, RANGE 1) RAST OF THR THIRD PRINCIPAL MIRIDIAN, 1IN
COOK 7O\WTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 34

TR RECIPAOCTL. AND NON-EXCLUSIVE BASEMINTS FOR INGRISS AND BURESS, PARKING OF
VERICLES, PABR’GY AND ACCOMMODATION OF PEDESTRIANS, THE INSTALLATION, OPERATION,
MAINTENANCT, REVALP, REPLACKRMINT, RELOCATION AXD RKEMOUVAL OF BTOKM AXD BANITARY
SEVIRS, WATIR LINXS 'S0 GAS MAINS, BLECTRICAL POWER LINXS, TELIPHONE LINES AND
OTHER TTILITY LINES, 47SKM WATER RETENTION BASIN, FIRE PROTECTION WATER STORAGE
TANX AND PUMPHOUSE FACIL. 7135, THE COMSTRUCTION, RECONSTRUCTION, ERECTION AND
MOINTINANCE OF COMMON POUDATIONS, FOUTINGS, SUPPORTS, CANOPIRS, ROOYS, BUILDING
AND OTHER OVERRANGS, AWNINUE, NARM BILLS, BIGNE, LIGHTS AN LIGHTING DIVICES,
UTILITY VAULTS AXD ODMER ST APPURTENANCES, AXD FOR THE FPURPOSE OF THE
DEVELOPMENT AND COMSITRUCTION OR REC™SSTRUCTION OF DOROVRMENTS, CREATID AID
GRANTID AS APPURTINANCES 70 THI AJOREDEISCRIBED PARCIL 1, ALL CREATEID, DIFIRED
ARD LINITED BY THAT CERTAIN RECIPROC'L CONSTROCTION OPERATION ARD EASKMENT
AGREDMENT DATED MARCH 7, 1972 AND RECOTOZD ON MARCH 24TH 1972 AS DOCTRINT NIMBER
4184810) BY ARD BITWERN CRICAGO TITLE N 7)T8T COANY, A CORPCRATION OF
JLLINOIE, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST ASAEEMINT O/.TXD JUNE 4, 1971 AND KNOWN AS TRUST
FAGIR 37420, CARSON PIRIE SCOTT AND COMPAN:, A SSLAMARE CORPORATION, J. €.
PRIUTY PROPERTIES, INC., A DELAMAREY CORPORATION, MOSTOCMERY WARD DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION, A DRELAVARE CORPORATION ARD WIEBOLDT %70NBE, INC., AN ILLINOIS
CORPORATTZH, IN, O, OVER, UPON XD DNDIR 1078 3, 5, o, 5 AMD € IN LINCOLR MALL
SUBDIVISION AFORESAID AS KHOWN ON TME PIAT PLAX ATTACL L 70 BAID RECIPROCAL
COMSTROCTION OPERATION AND RASKEMENT AGRERMENT

|SEVLICYE

-

PARCEL 3

munmmm-nmmmmmnmmnmmm‘
INSTALIATION, OPERATION, MOINTRXANCE, REPAIR, AEPLACKMENT, RELOCATION AND
XRCVAL OF BTOXM AND SANITARY SIWERS, WATER LINZS ARD GAS MAINS, ELECTRICAL
.FOMER LINES, TELEMIONE LINES ARD OTHMER UTILITY LINES, CARATID AND GRANTID AS
APPURTIIANCES TO THE APOREDRSCRINRED PARCEL 1, ALL CAEATED, DEFINED AMD LIMITED
ST THE CERTAIN TUTAL BITE AOGAREMENT DATED MARCH 7, 1972 AND RECORDRD MARCH 24,
A972 A3 DOCTUMENT 21846102 BY AXD BETWEIN CHICAQO TITLE AXD TXUST COMPANY, A
CORPORATION OF ZLLINOIS, AS TRUSTIE UNDER TRDST ARIEMENT DATED JUNB 4, 1971 AXD H
TRy 23 TYUST FNOMAIR 57420, CARSON PINIB BOOUIT AND CORDOANY, A DEIANRE

CORPORATICH, MONTOCMERY WARD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, A DELANARE CORPORATION,
WIERXLDT FYORES, INC., AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION, AND CHICAGO TTTIE AXD TRUST
COMPANY, A CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS, AS TROSTIE DNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JULY
3¢, 1971 AND XNOWN AS TRUST NOADSR $7015, IN, GN, OVER, UPCH AXD DIDER LOTS 1,
3,4, 8,8,9, 20, 21 AXD 32 IN LINCOLE MALL SURDIVISICH APOREBRAID AS SHOWN ON
TER PLOT FIAR ATTACHED 7O THR SAID TOTAL SITE AGRERMENT

h—___—'-_ A




